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Day

BOLZA
WED
THU
SAT
SUN
SUN
SUN
BOLZA
WED
FRI
SUN
BOLZA
SAT
SAT
BOLZA
WED
SAT
SUN
SUN
BOLZA
WED
FRI
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SUN
BOLZA
WED

SUN

BOLZANO - CEPHALONIA

SAT

Departure time from BZO
& arrival at destination

NO - ANTWERP

09:30
09:00
10:00
14:45
12:00
12:30
NO - BERLIN

08:45

08:45
15:00
NO - BRAC
07:45
07:45
NO - BRINDISI
09:00
11:50
10:30
07:15
NO - CAGLIARI

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00

08:00
15:50
17:50
NO - CATANIA
14:15
09:00

07:30

Flight No.

& arrival at BZO

ANTWERP - BOLZANO
BQ1963
BQ1963
BQ1963
BQ1963
BQ1963

BQ1963
BERLIN - BOLZANO
BQ1950
BQ1950

BQ1950
BRAC - BOLZANO
13:50 15:20
19:05 20:35
BRINDISI - BOLZANO

BQ1970

BQ1970

BQ1904

BQ1904

BQ1904

BQ1904

CAGLIARI - BOLZANO
BQ1910

BQ1910
BQ1910
BQ1910
BQ1910
BQ1910
BQ1910
BQ1910
CATANIA - BOLZANO
17:05 19:15

11:50 14:00

BQ1908

BQ1908

Departure time from destination

Flight No.

BQ1964
BQ1964
BQ1964
BQ1964
BQ1964
BQ1964

BQ1951
BQ1951
BQ1951

BQ1971
BQ1971

BQ1905
BQ1905
BQ1905
BQ1905

BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911
BQ1911

BQ1909
BQ1909

CEPHALONIA - BOLZANO

BQ1946 11:25 12:50

BQ1947

02.04.2025
24.04.2025
05.04.2025
30.03.2025
27.04.2025
07.09.2025

02.04.2025
04.04.2025
30.03.2025

07.06.2025
14.06.2025

21.05.2025
17.05.2025
25.05.2025
07.09.2025

14.05.2025
30.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
26.07.2025
30.08.2025
25.05.2025
07.09.2025

21.05.2025
18.05.2025

07.06.2025

slkyalps (W)

IATA: ANR
16.04.2025
23.10.2025
19.04.2025
30.03.2025
31.08.2025
19.10.2025

IATA: BER
22.10.2025
24.10.2025
19.10.2025

IATA: BWK
07.06.2025
13.09.2025

IATA: BDS
24.09.2025
27.09.2025
31.08.2025
14.09.2025

IATA: CAG
01.10.2025
25.07.2025
17.05.2025
19.07.2025
23.08.2025
11.10.2025
31.08.2025
28.09.2025

IATA: CTA
24.09.2025
28.09.2025

IATA: EFL
20.09.2025

Please note that this flight schedule may be subject to change. All updated information can be found at www.skyalps.com.
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BQ1940

BQ1940

BQ1940

CORFU - BOLZANO

03.06.2025
06.06.2025
29.08.2025

alps (W)

IATA: CFU
23.09.2025
22.08.2025
10.10.2025

IATA: DUS

BQ1952
BQ1952
BQ1952
BQ1952

BQ1954
BQ1954
BQ1954
BQ1954

BQ1980
BQ1980

BQ1968
BQ1968
BQ1968

01.04.2025
03.04.2025
05.04.2025
30.03.2025

01.04.2025
03.04.2025
05.04.2025
30.03.2025

01.05.2025
04.05.2025

03.06.2025
05.06.2025
01.06.2025

21.10.2025
23.10.2025
25.10.2025
19.10.2025
IATA: HAM
21.10.2025
23.10.2025
25.10.2025
19.10.2025
IATA: HAJ
20.10.2025
23.10.2025
IATA: IBZ
29.07.2025
02.10.2025
05.10.2025

BQ1956
BQ1956
BQ1956

BQ1902
BQ1902
BQ1902

05.05.2025
01.09.2025
02.05.2025

20.05.2025
05.06.2025
17.05.2025

IATA: KSF
23.06.2025
20.10.2025
24.10.2025

IATA: SUF
23.09.2025
11.09.2025
27.10.2025

BOLZANO - CORFU
TUE 08:00
FRI 09:15
FRI 09:15

NO - DUSSELDORF
TUE 10:00
THU 10:00
SAT 17:10
SUN 17:00
BOLZANO - HAMBURG
TUE 13:30
THU 13:30
SAT 14:10

17:05
BOLZANO - HANOVER
09:15

THU 14:30
BOLZANO - IBIZA
TUE 14:50
THU 14:00
SUN 14:30

NO - KASSEL
MON 14:45
MON 14:45
FRI 14:45
BOLZANO - LAMEZIA TERME
TUE 08:00
THU 15:00
SAT 08:30

NO - LONDON GATWICK
WED 13:40
SAT 14:30
SUN 10:45

BQ1932
BQ1932
BQ1932

11:55 BQ1941
13:10 BQ1941
13:10 BQ1941
DUSSELDORF - BOLZANO
12:30 BQ1953
12:30 BQ1953
19:40 BQ1953
19:30 BQ1953
HAMBURG - BOLZANO
16:15 BQ1955
16:15 BQ1955
16:55 BQ1955
19:50 BQ1955
HANOVER - BOLZANO
12:00 BQ1981
16:50 BQ1981
IBIZA - BOLZANO
18:15 BQ1969
17:25 BQ1969
17:55 BQ1969
KASSEL - BOLZANO
17:00 BQ1957
17:00 BQ1957
17:00 BQ1957
LAMEZIA TERME - BOLZANO
10:45 BQ1903
17:45 BQ1903
11:15 BQ1903
LONDON GATWICK - BOLZANO
15:50 BQ1933
16:40 BQ1933
12:55 BQ1933

02.04.2025
12.07.2025
30.03.2025

IATA: LGW
22.10.2025
30.08.2025
19.10.2025

IATA: MAH

BOLZANO - MENORCA

FRI

14:00

BQ1966

MENORCA - BOLZANO
16:45 BQ1967

06.06.2025

26.09.2025

Please note that this flight schedule may be subject to change. All updated information can be found at www.skyalps.com.
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Departure time from BZO Departure time from destination
& arrival at destination & arrival at BZO

Flight No. Flight No.

OLBIA - BOLZANO IATA: OLB
BQ1907 03.06.2025 29.07.2025
BQ1907 21.05.2025 24.09.2025
BQ1907 23.05.2025 18.07.2025
BQ1907 25.07.2025 22.08.2025
BQ1907 10.10.2025 10.10.2025
BQ1907 17.05.2025 27.09.2025
BQ1907 25.05.2025 24.08.2025
BQ1907 31.08.2025 12.10.2025

BQ1906
WED 13:25
FRI 07:00
FRI 07:00
FRI 07:00
SAT 07:00
SUN 09:55
SUN 07:00

BQ1906
BQ1906
BQ1906
BQ1906
BQ1906
BQ1906
BQ1906

Please note that this flight schedule may be subject to change. All updated information can be found at www.skyalps.com.

skyalps.com



